
Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Viscount H/s, pernem 47000.00

1 Harmal Panchakroshi H/s, Harmal 23500.00

2 Shree Bhagwati H/S Pernem 47000.00 23500.00

3 St. Joseph high school pernem 23500.00

4 Don Bosco H/s, Tuem, Pernem.

5 Mandre H/S, Mandre 70500.00

6 Our Lady of Rosary H/S, Mandrem 32050.00

7 Our Lady of Mount Carmel H/s, Arambol 23500.00

173050.00 117500.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Dona Leonor Memorial H/S, Bardez 37032.00 28000.00

2 St. Thomas Boy's H/s, Aldona 23500.00 23500.00

3 Shree Ganesh H/S Ganeshpuri Mapusa 23500.00

4 Saraswat Vidyalaya Khorlim Mapusa

3 Holy Cross H/S, Siolim 6774.00 14000.00

5 Pragati High School, Verem

6 St. Francis Xavier H/s, Siolim 23500.00

7 St. Thomas Girl's H/s, Aldona 23500.00 23500.00

8 St. Anthony's H/s, Monte de Gurim 47000.00

9 St. Mary's Cont H/s, Mapusa 9500.00

10 St. Theresa's H/s, Candolim, Bardez 23500.00

11 Lourdes Convent H/s, Saligao, Bardez 23500.00

8 Shree Ram vidya Mandir Colvale 19000.00 9500.00

12 Little Flower of Jejus H/S, Calangute 47000.00 23500.00

13 St. Rita H/s, Colvale 9500.00 19000.00

14 St. Xavier H/s, Moira Bardez 23500.00

15 St. Ann's H/S, Thivim 47000.00 23500.00

16 Assagao Union H/S, Assagao, Bardez 23500.00 23500.00

17 St. Michael's Convent H/S, Vagator 9500.00 9500.00

18 St. Joseph's High School Arpora Bardez 23500.00 23500.00

16 G.S. Amonkar Vidya Mandir, Mapusa 59645.00

22 Shri Vasant Vidyalaya H/s, Siolim, Bardez.

19 Holy Cross H/s, Bastora, Bardez                         23500.00

16 L.D. Samant Memorial H/S Parvari 23500.00

20 Janata H/S mapusa 100722.00 23500.00

21 Secred Heart of Jejus H/S, Anjuna 68150.00

22 St. francis Xavier H/S Mapusa Bardez 23500.00

23 St.Anthony's High School Dhuler Mapusa 9500.00

24 Chubby Cheeks Spring Valley H/S, Porvorim 44992.00

25 Scared Heart H/s, Verla-Parra 20130.00

20 Dnyanprassarak Vidyalaya, Mapusa 23500.00 23500.00

634170.00 474775.00

 Statement Showing salary  of Librarian & Watchman on contract Basis to Non-

Govt.aided secondary schools
PERNEM

BARDEZ



Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1
Gurudas P. Gauns Memorial H/S Gokulwadi 

Sankhali 23500.00 47000.00

2 Our Lady of Grace H/s, Bicholim 25290.00 11200.00

2 St. John of the Cross, Sanquelim 47000.00

3 Ideal H/S Piligao Bicholim 23500.00

4 Shri Shantadurga H/s, Bicholim, Goa. 23500.00 23500.00

5 Shrimati H/s, Post Velguem 9500.00

6 Progress H/s, Sankhali 23500.00

128790.00 128700.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Vidya Mandir H/s, Airport Road 47000.00

2 St. Thomas H/s, Cansaulim 23500.00 23500.00

3 St. Joseph Vaz H/s, Cortalim 23500.00 23500.00

4 Our Lady of Candelaria H/s,  Baina Vasco 23500.00

5 Anjuman Himaytul Islam H/s, Vasco. 9500.00

6 Murgaon H/s, Headland sada 72367.00

7 St. Theresa's H/s, Mangor Hill 19000.00

8 Our Lady of Desterro H/s, Desterro 23500.00 23500.00

9 Keshav Smruti H/S, Dabolim 19000.00 23500.00

10 Mother of mercy English H/s, Merces Vaddem 23500.00 47000.00

11 St. Andrew's Institute, Vasco Da Gama 14000.00

12 Vidhya Vihar H/s, Thana Cortalim 47000.00 23500.00

13 Our Lady OF Perpetual Succour H/S Cortalim

13 Deepvihar H/S Head land Sada 70500.00
10 Regina Mundi H/S Chicalim 14000.00 14000.00

293367.00 315000.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 St. Mary's H/s, Ponda Goa 23500.00 23500.00

2 Fatima H/S Nagamashjid Ponda

3 St.Joseph H/s, Karai, Shiroda 9500.00 9500.00

3 V.D. & S. V. Wagle H/S Mangeshi Mardol Goa 23500.00 23500.00

4 St. Joseph H/S Takwada Usgao 23500.00

6 Smt. I.V. B. Dhavlikar H/S Dhavali Ponda

5

Matoshri Indirabai Baburao Khandeparkar H/S 

Khandepar 20774.00 28000.00

6 School of Symbiosis Shivshail Shiroda 23500.00 23500.00

7 Shri Saraswati H/S Kavale Ponda 47000.00

10 A.J.de Almeida H/S Ponda 65800.00

11 Sharada English H/S Marcela 
8 Dada Vaidya H/S, Curti Ponda 23500.00 47000.00

190074 225500

PONDA

BICHOLIM

MORMUGOA



Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Don Bosco H/s, Panjim

2 St. Andrew's  H/S, Goa - Velha 

2
Immaculate Heart Of Mary H/s, Goa-Velha, llhas 23500.00 23500.00

2 Dr. K.B. Hedgewar H/S, Cujira 47000.00 23500.00

3 Fr. Agnel H/S, Pilar 48450.00

4 Santa Cruz H/S, santa cruz 23500.00 23500.00

5 Mary Immaculate Girl's H/s Rua de Ourem Panjim 19000.00

6 Bal Bharati Vidya Mandir, Raibandar 47000.00

7 Mushtifund H/S, Cujira 31984.00

8 Auxilium H/S Caranzalem Goa 23500.00

9 The Rosary H/s Cujira Bambolim 23500.00 23500.00

10 Our Lady of Merces H/S , Merces 14000.00 14000.00

8 St. Michael H/S Taleigao 

11 St. Theresa H/S STO.Estevam Ilhas 9500.00

12 People's H/S panaji 

13 Our Lady Of the Rosary H/s, Dona Paula 9500.00

14 Madkaikar Navchaitanya H/S Corlim 42933.00

216933.00 254434.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Mount Mary's H/s, Chinchinim 28000.00

1 AIM English Medium H/s, Davorlim 14883.00

2 Holy Spirit Institute, Margoa 47000.00

3 St. Jude'sH/s, Betalbatim 23500.00 23500.00

4

Shree Damodar Vidyalaya English High School 

Margao
5 Assumpta Convent H/S Sarzora chinchinim 23500.00 23500.00

6 St. Joseph H/s, Aquem, Alto, Margao. 23500.00 23500.00

7

Ravindra Kelekar Dnyanmandir Vidyanagar aquem 

Margao
5 St. Pius H/s, Orlim, salcete 23500.00 23500.00

8 Cuncolim United H/s, Cuncolim 9500.00 37500.00

9 Fatima Convent H/s, Margoa 23500.00

10 Aim Salcete H/S Rumdamol Davorlim 115150.00 23500.00

11 Mahila & Nutan English H/s,Comba 47000.00

12 Our Lady of Snow H/s, Raia, Salcete 47000.00

13 Presentation Convent H/s, Ambajim 47000.00

9 Posh English H/S, Colmorod, Navelim 51500.00 23500.00

14 Shishu Vikas H/s, Navelim 15839.00

15 Saviour Of The World H/s, Loutolim 23500.00 23500.00

16 BHATIKAR Model High School Gogal Margao 14000.00 14000.00

17 Holy Rosary Convent H/s, Nuvem, Salcete 23500.00 23500.00

18 St. Rita's H/s, Maina, Curtorim 70500.00

19 Our Lady of Rosary H/S Fatorda 9500.00

20
St. Joseph Educational Institute, Chandor Salcete 3677.00 14000.00

21
St.Mary of the Angels Convent H/s, Chinchinim

22 St. Mary H/s, Varca SALCETE 23500.00 14000.00

23 St. Anthony's H/s, Majorda 23500.00

24
Bethany Covnt H/s Sao Jose De Areal Salcete Goa 23500.00 23500.00

TISWADI

SALCETE



25 Our Lady of Carmel H/s, Anvottem, Curtorim 23500.00 23500.00

26 Regina Martyrum H/S Assolna Salcete 47000.00

27 St. Xavier H/s, Velim, Salcete 23500.00 23500.00

28 St. Joseph Convt H/s, Nagoa, Verna 23500.00 23500.00

29 Late Shri V. G. S., Vidhyalaya, Rawafond 68600.00

21 St. Anthony's H/s, Veroda cuncolim Salcete 19919.00 47000.00

30 Maria Bambina Convent H/s, cuncolim 22274.00

31 Rosary H/S Navelim Salcete 37500.00

32 Mae Dos Pobres H/s, Navem 70500.00

33 Adarsh V.V. High School Margao

34 Marina English H/S Verna Salcete 47000.00

35 Our Lady of Health H/S Cuncolim Salcete 47000.00

36 Fr. Agnel Multipurpose H/s, Verna 23500.00

41 Our Lady of Succour H/S Nagoa Salcete

23 Popular H/s,Comba, Margoa 70500.00

37 Auxilium H/S Benaulim

24 Infant Jesus H/S Colva Salcete 47000.00

38 St.Aloysius H/S Benaulim 28000.00

39 Sacred Heart of Jesus H/S carmona Salcete 14000.00 14000.00

47 Husn Sahara Eng medium H/S Margao

40
Perpetual Succour Convent High School Navelim 23500.00 23500.00

1050359.00 787983.00

GRAND TOTAL 2686743.00 2303892.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Gomantak Vidyalaya, Piliem 23500.00 14000.00

2 Our Lady of Piety H/S Collem Dharbandora 14000.00 14000.00
3 Somnath English High School Dharbandora 59600.00

97100.00 28000.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Guardian Angel H/s, Curchorem 23500.00 23500.00

2 Damodar English H/S Gudi Paroda Quepem 23500.00

3

Our Lady mother of The Poor H/S Tilamol 

Quepem 23500.00 23500.00

4 Don Bosco Farm H/S Sulcorna Quepem 23500.00

5 Pope John XXIII H/S Quepem 23500.00 23500.00

6 Holy Cross Institute Kepem 42000.00

7 The New Educational Institute, curchorem 47000.00

8 Immaculate Conception H/S Avedem Quepem 19000.00

9 Smt. Chandrabhaga Tukoba Naik H/S Curchorem

10 Sarvodaya Educational Society's H/s, Curchorem 47000.00

183000.00 160000.00

DHARBANDORA

 Statement Showing salary  of Librarian & Watchman on contract Basis to Non-

Govt.aided secondary schools

QUEPEM



Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 St. Anne's Institute, Agonda 23500.00 23500.00

2 Shri Katyayani Baneshwar Vidyalaya Canacona 23500.00 23500.00

3 St. Theresa Of Jesus H/S Chaudi, Canacona 23500.00 23500.00

4 Tudal H/S Tudal Canacona 23500.00

5 Shri. Nirakar Vidyalaya, Mashem canacona 23500.00

6 Shri Shradhanand Vidyalaya paingin Canacona

4 Shree Balram Residential H/S Canacona 47000.00

6 Shri Mallikaarjun Vidhyalya H/S, Canacona 23500.00

117500.00 141000.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Shree Ram H/s, Khadki 20790.00

2 Shri Hanuman Vidyalaya, Velus 42000.00

2 Our lady of Lourdes H/S Valpoi Sattari 23500.00

3 Honda H/S Honda Sattari 47000.00

4 Unity H/S Valpoi Sattari

5 Shri Bhumika H/s, Parye 23500.00 23500.00

156790.00 23500.00

Sr.No. Name of the School OCTOBER NOVEMBER

1 Miracles H/s Sanguem 48323.00

2 Union H/s, Sanguem 23500.00

71823.00

Grand TotaL 554390.00 424323.00

CANACONA

SATTARI

SANGUEM


